
7.30 ‘Evening ProgrammeFrom Musical Comedy and
Operetta
8. 0 "Qarry On, Clem Dawe"ay "The End of the Play," byFelicity Douglas
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Phantom. Fleet"
10..0 Popular’ Tunes of theThirties
ae Close down

aN 780ke 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)-
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: The
Use of Colour
10.20 Devotional ' Service.
10.40 For My Lady: Giuseppe
Lugo (tenor)
411. 0 The All-Time Hit Parade
11.30 Morning Star: GraceMore » (soprano)11.45 Familiar Melodies
12. 0 Community = Sing (fromStrand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.-4% "The Masqueraders"
Melodies from musical comedies
of the past 50 years
(BBG Production)

2.16 The Landt Trio,
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Only My Son"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
ORES. No. 2"in F Minor,p. Chopin

No. 2 in B Flat
Schubert

bes
Children’s Hour: ‘Coral
and"’

5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
4°90 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-
vin and his Music ;

(A Studio Presentation)
8.20 "Dad and Dave’
8.44 WILLIAM CLOTHIER(baritone)
(A Studio Recital)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 © Provincial’ Letter: Well-
ington
3.35 MUSICA VIVA SOCIETY
Piano Quintet, Op, 34 Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

410.16 London Danees to Carroll
Gibbons and his Orchestra
40.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINAN (Cs 900. ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m.‘ Light Music
5. 0 Novatime
5.15" Film Favourites
5.30 Voices in Harmony
5.45 Waltz Time6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, Something
7: 0 M-lodies from Manhattan
7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ) with Thomas ‘Hayward(tenor) ;

7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Compositions by NicolasMedtner ;

Nicolas Medtner (piano)
Fairy Tales in D Minor, Op.
51, No. 1, and F Minor, Op.
26, No. 3

Tatiana Makushina (soprano)
The Butterfly
Oda Slobodskaya (soprano)
To a Dreamer
Nicolas Medtner (piano) and
the Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Issay Dobrowen
Concerto No, 2 in C Minor
0 Music in th Tanner
Manner a
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Music For All
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches~tra
Yeomen of the Guard Over-ture Sullivan
10. 5. Gwen Catley (soprano)
Lo! Here the Gentle Lark

Bishop
10. 9 Sir Landon Ronald and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Coronation March and HymnGerman
10.16 Peter Dawson (bass-
baritone)
The Little Admiral Stanford
10.20 Dr, William McKie .
(organ) :

Bridal March and Finale
Parry

410.25 George Weldon and the
City of Birmingham Orchestra
"Chanson de Nuit, Op. 15,

No. 1
Elgar

10.30 Close down

Nf INVERCARGILLa 4 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses4
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Morning Variety
10. O bevotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
42. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 "Fresh Heir"
2.15 Classical Hour
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64Mendelssohn
L’Arlesienne Suite No..1 Bizet
Goyescas Intermezzo

Granados
3. 0 Songtime: Foster Richard-
son (bass)
3.15 "Souvenir"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour; Kooka-
burra Stories and Hobbies
Night :

5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport (from the
Sportsman)

—

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Prospects for To-morrow
at Gore7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 "Gilbert and Sullivan: The
Story of a Great Partnership"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 "Navy Mixture" Melodies:Benny Lee, Song Pedlars, and
Gaby Rogers Serenaders
. (BBC Programme)

3.32 Modern Variety, with the
Jack Simpson Sextet and Tony
Martin
9.45 Popular Fallacies .

er Zurich Town Hall Orches-
"Gold and Silver Waltz, Op. 79

Lehar
10.5 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
10.30 Close down

Friday. October 22Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| RL ieoe ||
6.0 am. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone) , ,

8. 0 Auckland District Weather* Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Back to
Scratch (first broadcast)11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Appetiser
1. O p.m. Afternoon’ Music1.30 Out of the Bandbox2.0 Miss. Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Sports News, Hobbiesand Crafts, Week-end ~ Enter-
tainment, Health and Beauty3.30 The New Concert Orches-
3.45 Duets in Waltz Time4.15 Featured in State Fair
4.30 Rhythmical Ramblings
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea)
6.45 These are New7.0 The Quiz Kidsha Sporting Opinion: Hockey
8. .0 Hagen's Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Interlude
8.45 Thundering Hooves9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Popular and Gay10.
th? Sports

Preview (Bill Mere-dit
10.15. Dusky Sound, featuring
Johnny Pineapple and his Island-ers
10.30 PoiSon Ivy ‘10.45 From our H.M.V, Library11. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
ings
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 aim. ‘The Breakfast Session
7. 0 Piano Time
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
1015 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie) ;10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys (last broad-
cast)
41.0 On the Lighter Side
11.30
gy
thopeies Reporter (Suz-

ann
12. rl Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Health and Beauty,
Week-end Entertainments, Not-
able Quotables
3.30 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
3.45 Tenor Time
4. 0 Waltz Serenade
4.15 Rise Stevens and Nelson
Eddy Sing
4.30 Musical Dramatization
5. 0 Hawaiian Harmony
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Variety Bandbox
The Amazing Quest ofrnest Bliss 4

45 The Comedy Harmonists
OQ The Quiz Kids
45 Don John
0 Hagen’s Circus15 Ralph and Betty
30
45
it)

@
Moo

Cocktail Music
Commentary by Ken James
The Secrets of Scotland

DOOM

TID

MH

9.30 On the Sweeter Side* 0 A Choice of Dance Record-ngs
10.30 Sports Preview (George
Edwards) |11.0 Variety Calls the Tune
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Early and Bright
y Ped Wake up and Whistle
8.
Hitt)
Breakfast Club (Happi

. ’«2 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Harmony Lane10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Gerry Moore
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
411.30 Shopping Reporter
42. 0 Music for Your Lunch
Hour
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Sports. News, Hobbiesand Crafts, Week-end Entertain-ment, Health and Beauty, Not-
able Quotables3.30 Favourites in Song:
John Charles Thomas
3.45 Sydney Torch Entertains4. 0 Music in the Modern Way
4.46 Children’s session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People; Tour-
ing’ the South Island with Teddy
Grundy6.15 Reserved
6.30 When Did This Happen?
y Se The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Music of Mantovani
and his Orchestra
8.45 Reserved9. 0‘ The Secrets of Scotland
Yard
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sports Preview {the Toff)
10.15 Sports Cameo
10.20 The World of Motoring
41. 0 Jump for Joy: Guy Man-
nering and Barry Cookson.
11.45 oonlight Serenade12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Variety Half-Hour10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 0 Musical Mixture
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. 0 p.m, Luncheon Tunes
1.30 American Orchestras and
Sopranos
210 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Sports News, Hob-
bies and Crafts, Week-end En-
tertainment, Health and Beauty,
Notable Quotables
3.30 For the In-Betweens4.0 Stars of the Networks
4.15 Renard at the Piano
4.30 Looking Back ss

5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Theatre Echoes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Harry Owens and the
Royal Hawaiian Hotel Srenenres6.15 . Spotlight on Vera Lynn

|6.30 The Latest
6.45 Flanagan and Allen
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Everybody’s Music
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 English Recent Releases
8.45 Turning the Tables9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 The Popular Vaughn Mon-
roe 5

3.45 Jimmy Leach Presents
10. O Silks and Saddles
40.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
41. 0 Let’s be Gay
11.45 Let’s Drift to Dreamland
42. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31, Among Your Souvenirs
9.45 Vocal Ensembles
10. 0 Tradesman’s Entrance.
10.156 Time for Music
18.30 Close down

6. 0
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30

9.32".9.45
10. 0

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Topical Tunes
Thanks for the Song
uiz Kids t

iotor Silvester’s MHar-
mony Music
45 First Light Fraser ReturnsMiss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Young Farmers’ Club:
The Latest Dance TunesThe Secrets of Scotland
Remember These?
Sports Preview
Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,

2ZB will present the final
episode in the entertaining storyof the lives of the ‘*Woodleys"at 10.45 this morning.

ue ws *
3ZB’s Favourite in Song at
3.30 this afternoon is the robust
baritone John Charles Thomas,who will be heard in four popu-lar recordings,

ok * *
"The Quiz Kids," a little
team. big on answers, will. be
on the air again at 7 o’clock to-
night from your local Commer-*cial Station.

a * %*
' Bill Meredith seeks the views
of representatives of the hockey
code to-night on several matters
of importance to players and
spectators, in 14B’s presentation
"Sporting Opinion," .at 7.45.

Iokeszkc
KomchbettesDhe


